SERRANO SALUTE TO VALOR GOLF TOURNAMENT



Serrano Country Club in conjunction with the Friends of the El Dorado County Veterans Monument and the Welcome Home Fund at the El Dorado Community Foundation invite you to participate in our golf tournament on Monday, August 3rd, 2015

WOULD YOU BE A SPONSOR PLEASE?

All proceeds donated to Serrano Salute to Valor will be used for the benefit of El Dorado County Veterans in programs such as veteran care programs, Hospice, the Veterans Educational Resource Center at Folsom Lake College, K-9 comfort dogs for PTSD afflicted veterans and other support programs for our local veterans.

Your contribution of \$200 or more is tax-deductible and is your opportunity to say "thank you" for the sacrifices made by those called to duty on our behalf.

YOUR TEE SIGN WILL BE PROVIDED FREE AND INSTALLED ON THE TEE BOX OF YOUR CHOICE

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Make checks payable to: Serrano Salute to Valor

Forward to: Bill Estee, Serrano Country Club, 5005 Serrano Parkway, El Dorado Hills, CA 95762

15-0908 B 1 of 1